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The menu of La Ventura from New York includes 116 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $11.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about La Ventura:
Went here for brunch and had a great experience. The service was so friendly and accommodating and the food
was delicious. We also loved that the portion sizes were perfect and not too over the top as it often is at brunch
places. The cornbread is to die for, definitely start your meal with that. read more. In case you're hungry some
fiery South American cuisine, you're in the right place: tasty dishes, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, but
also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, small snacks and chilled
refreshments and hot beverages here. You can still relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a
alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, For a snack in between, the delicious sandwiches, small salads, and other
snacks are suitable.
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Salads Dolce

STRACCIATELLA TOAST $15.0 MASCARPONE CHEESECAKE $10.0
Non alcoholic drinks Spirits
KOMBUCHA $6.0 AMERICANO $4.0

fippetizers Tlamen

MEZCAL SWEET CHILI SPARE THE LEOPARD $11.0
$15.0

RIBS

MUSHROOMS A LA PLANCHA $13.0
FETTUCCINE $20.0

[ ]

Antipasti Main Course

LE TIGRE $12.0
GRILLED OCTOPUS $17.0

ONION SOUP $14.0
TOAST

[ ]

Sandwich. Baaels. B Special Burgers

LAMB BURGER $16.0
BLT $10.0
Sandiict Sandwich

HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH
Breakf: Classics

PALOMA $11.0
EGG CHEDDAR SANDWICH $9.0

(]

Pizza 0 2%4cm
Tacos

MARCELLO $15.0
LA PLAYA $16.0

Schwarze Tees

ﬂ H EARL GREY

BISCUITS AND GRAVY $14.0
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Burner Cocklails

SCORPION

Schnitzel - %lein
RED
Energydrinks
WHITE

Beverages

ASSORTED TEAS

Tea

SENCHA GREEN

Breakfast Menu

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Entree

GRASS FED SKIRT STEAK

Small Plates

SALT COD CROQUETTES

Tfrom The Sea

STEAMED MOULES FRITES

Featured Ttems

MIXED OLIVES

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

$16.0

$8.0

$8.0

$4.0

$29.0

$9.0

$21.0

$6.0

$20.0

Bottles

BROOKLYN, BEL AIR SOUR WILD

ALE

Second Course

BUTTERNUT SQUASH SALAD

Savory

YELLOWFIN TUNA CRUDO

Brunch Cocktails

BULL SHOT

DRAFTS

NEGRA MODELO, LAGER

Mod - Tea

LEMONGRASS GINGER

Vegetables & Sides

GREEN MARKET SALAD

Sides for Tivo

POTATO HASH

Mineral Water
SPARKLING
Creations
BAKED EGGS

Speciality Beverages

COLD BREW

$8.0

$13.0

$17.0

$12.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0

$8.0

$12.0

$5.5
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fssorted Teas

FENNEL-LICORICE-PEPPERMINT

Comida Para Uevar

NO. 1 $13.0
Beer Truited {lles and Sours
(Must Be 21 to Purchase)
BROOKLYN BEL AIR SOUR $5.0
Sweet - Cakes

DARK CHOCOLATE GANACHE $10.0
Hash Browns and Sides

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $12.0
Shellfish and Starters

SHISHITO PEPPERS $9.0
Bloody Things

BLOODY MARIA $13.0

Bottles Crisp and Bright
(Must be 21 to purchase and
alww‘l‘Datanwofdeuuery)

MILLER HIGH LIFE 5.0

Snacks

FRIED PEANUTS $5.0

BRIE CHEESE AND PEAR

Drinks
SUNDAY BEER
DRINKS

Soft drinks
LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE

[ ]
Dinner
JERK SUNCHOKE KEBABS
SWORDFISH MILANESE

Brunch

PUMPERNICKEL FRENCH TOAST
SOURDOUGH TOAST

Tose

CAB SAUV, SYRAH, CINSAULT
GRENACHE, DOM. DE L'ESTOILE,
LITTLE STAR 2018 FRANCE

LISTAN NEGRO, BODEGA LOS
BERMEJOS 2018 SPAIN

Sparkling
LAMBRUSCO, DENNY BINI
DELL'EMILIA, ITALY

GLERA, SERATA PROSECCO,
ITALY

Cockitails
SASSAFRAS
DAIQUIRI

$5.0

$8.0
$6.0

$19.0
$24.0

$12.0
$4.0

$13.0

$15.0

$13.0

$12.0

$15.0
$11.0
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FRENCH 75 $11.0 FRESH BUCK #2 $8.0
% GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $6.0
Coﬂ'ee &  PINEAPPLE JUICE $6.0
ESPRESSO $4.0
[ ] [}
CAPPUCCINO $5.5 Dishes are prepared with
COFFEE $4.0 BRUSSEL SPROUTS $7.0
BACON
Cam BUTTER
MILLER HIGH LIFE, LAGER $7.0 CHICKEN
SUNDAY BEER CO, LAGER $7.0
THREES BREWERY, LOGICAL M
CONCLUSION IPA
SUNDAY BEER CO., LAGER $7.0
Feat | Drin MONTAUK, SESSION IPA $8.0
EVIL TWIN, MODERN IPA $8.0
DO THE DARYL $16.0
THREES BREWERY IPA
CHARLIE DON'T SURF $15.0
BROOKLYN, ALE $8.0
VITTI $15.0
Main
These i
types of dishes are
R SHOESTRING POTATOES $6.0
being served CE POPS
SANDWICH OVERNIGHT OATS $8.0
BREAD HOUSE BAKED PASTRIES
=2 PANINI SOFT SCRAMBLED EGGS $15.0
Side dishes White
’ ’ $13.0
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE $13.0 FRANCE
SIDE SCRAMBLE $6.0 MELON DE BOURGOGNE,
DOMAINE DE TROIS TOITS 2017  $12.0
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT WITH HONEY ¢ USA
BUTTER :
GENTIL BLEND, HUGEL, 2015 $13.0
FRENCH :
[ ]
{Itucea FRIULANO, LIVIO FELLUGA, ITALY
2015 $16.0

FRESH BUCK #1 $8.0
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MELON DE BOURGOGNE,
DOMAINE DE TROIS TOITS 2017, $12.0
FRANCE 2015

CHARDONNAY, MOILLARD, 2014

USA (375ML) $13.0

Red

SANGIOVESE, CHECCHI NV ITALY $11.0

CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA
CALADU, CARDEDU, 2016 ITALY

SANGIOVESE, CECCHI NV ITALY

CANNONAU, CARDEDU CALADU
2015 ITALY

SYRAH POLKURA 2012 CHILE

PINOT NOIR CHAMBOLLE-
MUSIGNY, DOM. FR. LEGROS 2012
FRANCE

$12.0

$11.0
$13.0

$15.0

$17.0
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1a Ventura

615 Hudson StNY 10014- Opening Hours:
1810, New York, United Monday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00 17:00-
States 22:00
Tuesday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00
17:00-22:00
Wednesday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00
17:00-22:00
Thursday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00
17:00-22:00
Friday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00 17:00-
00:00
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