



https://menulist.menu 615 Hudson StNY 10014-1810, New York, United States (+1)9176756454 - http://laventuranyc.com/





The *menu of La Ventura* from New York includes **116** meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$11.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about La Ventura: Went here for brunch and had a great experience. The service was so friendly and accommodating and the food was delicious. We also loved that the portion sizes were perfect and not too over the top as it often is at brunch places. The cornbread is to die for, definitely start your meal with that. <u>read more</u>. In case you're hungry some fiery South American cuisine, you're in the right place: tasty dishes, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, but also <u>corn</u>, <u>beans</u>, <u>and potatoes</u> are on the menu, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here. You can still relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a **alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink**, For a snack in between, the delicious sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks are suitable.

BISCUITS AND GRAVY



Salads		Dolce	
STRACCIATELLA TOAST	\$15.0	MASCARPONE CHEESECAKE	\$10.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Spirits	
KOMBUCHA	\$6.0	AMERICANO	\$4.0
Appetizers		Ramen	
MEZCAL SWEET CHILI SPARE RIBS	\$15.0	THE LEOPARD	\$11.0
Pasta		Tapas	
FETTUCCINE	\$20.0	MUSHROOMS A LA PLANCHA	\$13.0
Antipasti		Main Course	
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$17.0	LE TIGRE	\$12.0
Toast		Soup	
TOAST		ONION SOUP	\$14.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Bur	aer	Special Burgers	
BLT	\$10.0	LAMB BURGER	\$16.0
Sandwiches		Sandwich	
CHICKEN SANDWICH		HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0
Breakfast		Classics	
EGG CHEDDAR SANDWICH	\$9.0	PALOMA	\$11.0
Tacos		Pizza Ø 24cm	
LA PLAYA	\$16.0	MARCELLO	\$15.0
House specialties		Schwarze Tees	
		EADL ODEV	

EARL GREY

\$14.0



\$5.5

Burner Cocktails		Bottles	
SCORPION	\$16.0	BROOKLYN, BEL AIR SOUR WILD ALE	\$8.0
Schnitzel – Klein		Second Course	
RED	\$8.0	BUTTERNUT SQUASH SALAD	\$13.0
Energydrinks			420.0
WHITE	\$8.0	Savory	
William E	ψ0.0	YELLOWFIN TUNA CRUDO	\$17.0
Beverages		Brunch Cocktails	
ASSORTED TEAS	\$4.0		0400
C		BULL SHOT	\$12.0
Теа		DRAFTS	
SENCHA GREEN		NEGRA MODELO, LAGER	\$7.0
Breakfast Menu		.	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST		Mod – Tea	
		LEMONGRASS GINGER	
Entree		Vegetables & Sides	
GRASS FED SKIRT STEAK	\$29.0	GREEN MARKET SALAD	\$7.0
Small Plates		OKEEN MAKKET SALAD	Ψ1.0
	#0.0	Sides for Two	
SALT COD CROQUETTES	\$9.0	POTATO HASH	\$6.0
From The Sea		AD 1411 1	
STEAMED MOULES FRITES	\$21.0	Mineral Water	
		SPARKLING	\$8.0
Featured Items		Creations	
MIXED OLIVES	\$6.0	BAKED EGGS	\$12.0
Brunch Entrees			
STEAK EGGS	\$20.0	Speciality Beverages	

COLD BREW

	5
1	80

Assorted Teas		BRIE CHEESE AND PEAR	\$12.0
FENNEL-LICORICE-PEPPERMINT			
		Drinks	
Comida Para Llevar		SUNDAY BEER	\$5.0
NO. 1	\$13.0	DRINKS	
Beer Fruited Ales and S	ours	Soft drinks	
(Must Be 21 to Purchas	e)	LEMONADE	\$8.0
BROOKLYN BEL AIR SOUR	\$5.0	ORANGE JUICE	\$6.0
Sweet - Cakes		Dinner	
DARK CHOCOLATE GANACHE	\$10.0	JERK SUNCHOKE KEBABS	\$19.0
	42010	SWORDFISH MILANESE	\$24.0
Hash Browns and Sides	J		
SCRAMBLED EGGS		Brunch	
		PUMPERNICKEL FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0
Super Foods		SOURDOUGH TOAST	\$4.0
AVOCADO TOAST	\$12.0	Rose	
Shellfish and Starters		CAB SAUV, SYRAH, CINSAULT	
SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$9.0	GRENACHE, DOM. DE L'ESTOILE, LITTLE STAR 2018 FRANCE	\$13.0
Bloody Things		LISTAN NEGRO, BODEGA LOS BERMEJOS 2018 SPAIN	\$15.0
BLOODY MARIA	\$13.0	Coantina	
	,	Sparkling	
Bottles Crisp and Bright		LAMBRUSCO, DENNY BINI DELL'EMILIA, ITALY	\$13.0
(Must be 21 to purchase	and	GLERA, SERATA PROSECCO, ITALY	\$12.0
show ID at time of deliv	ery)	HALI	
MILLER HIGH LIFE	\$5.0	Cocktails	
Snacks		SASSAFRAS	\$15.0
		DAIQUIRI	\$11.0
EDIED DE ANUITO	ΦΕ 0		

\$5.0

FRIED PEANUTS

FRESH BUCK #1



FRENCH 75		\$11.0		FRESH BUCK #2	\$8.0
			Contract Con	GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$6.0
Coffee				PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$6.0
ESPRESSO		\$4.0	0 . 1	-	
CAPPUCCIN	IO	\$5.5	Dishes	are prepared with	
COFFEE		\$4.0	BRUSSEL	SPROUTS	\$7.0
•			BACON		
Cans			BUTTER		
MILLER HIG	H LIFE, LAGER	\$7.0	CHICKEN		
SUNDAY BE	ER CO, LAGER	\$7.0			
	EWERY, LOGICAL		Beer		
CONCLUSIO	ON IPA		SUNDAY E	BEER CO., LAGER	\$7.0
Featurea	l Orinka		MONTAU	K, SESSION IPA	\$8.0
			EVIL TWIN	I, MODERN IPA	\$8.0
DO THE DAI		\$16.0	THREES E	BREWERY IPA	
CHARLIE DO	ON'T SURF	\$15.0	BROOKLY	N, ALE	\$8.0
VITTI		\$15.0			
Those tu	nos of dishos are		Main		
	pes of dishes are		SHOESTR	ING POTATOES	\$6.0
being ser	rvea		ICE POPS		
	SANDWICH		OVERNIG	HT OATS	\$8.0
	BREAD		HOUSE B	AKED PASTRIES	
	PANINI		SOFT SCF	RAMBLED EGGS	\$15.0
Side dist	hes		White		
SAUTÉED B	ROCCOLINI	\$7.0	GENTIL B	LEND, HUGEL, 2015	
TWO EGGS	ANY STYLE	\$13.0	FRANCE	,,	\$13.0
SIDE SCRAI	MBLE	\$6.0		E BOURGOGNE, DE TROIS TOITS 2017	\$12.0
	K BISCUIT WITH HONEY	, \$6.0	USA	DE TROIS TOTTS 2017	Φ12. 0
BUTTER		40.0	GENTIL B FRENCH	LEND, HUGEL, 2015	\$13.0
Juices				O, LIVIO FELLUGA, ITALY	\$16.0
FRESH BUC	K #1	\$8.0	2015		+



MELON DE BOURGOGNE, DOMAINE DE TROIS TOITS 2017,	\$12.0	CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA CALADU, CARDEDU, 2016 ITALY	\$12.0
FRANCE 2015		SANGIOVESE, CECCHI NV ITALY	\$11.0
CHARDONNAY, MOILLARD, 2014 USA (375ML)	\$13.0	CANNONAU, CARDEDU CALADU 2015 ITALY	\$13.0
Red		SYRAH POLKURA 2012 CHILE	\$15.0
		PINOT NOIR CHAMBOLLE-	
SANGIOVESE, CHECCHI NV ITALY	\$11.0	MUSIGNY, DOM. FR. LEGROS 2012 FRANCE	\$17.0



La Ventura

615 Hudson StNY 10014-1810, New York, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00
17:00-22:00
Wednesday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00
17:00-22:00
Thursday 08:30-32:00 11:00 15:00

Thursday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00

Friday 08:30-22:00 11:00-15:00 17:00-00:00



Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-00:00 Sunday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00

La Ventura Menu

